
March 15, 2016 1 
Sponsor: Dembowski 

nw 
Proposed No.: 2016-0108 

AMENDMENT TO PROPOSED ORDINANCE 2016-0108, VERSION 1 1 

On Attachment A delete Addendum A and insert in its place the two-page document 2 

attached to this amendment and labeled “Replacement for Addendum A, dated February 3 

25, 2016”. 4 

EFFECT: To correct a technical error in the preparation of Addendum A, the 5 

amendment changes the 2015 Hourly Rate for Electrician Constructor Crew Chief and 6 

Electrician Constructor Crew Temporary Chief from $53.11 to $49.41 and the 2016 7 

Hourly Rate for those classifications from $54.31 to $50.52. The other information in 8 

Addendum is unchanged. 9 

ATTACHMENT 2





Replacement for Addendum A, 
dated February 25, 2016 (p. 1)



Replacement for Addendum A, 
dated February 25, 2016 (p. 2)


	2016-0108_ATT2_Amendment_1
	Attachment to Amendment 1
	Blank Page



